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&0 GLUGCSTEUID MRS 31555 Eeni) 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Seniy GLUGCSHT6IID LOMTE&SL SIT&EEED 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Seniy GLUCHTEWID TGOS LD6DTS & &S erl 1 15.00/Bunch 13.00/Bunch
Seniy GLOUGCSHT6IID LOMTESL (P (KIS 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
&0 GLUGCSTEIID LOMIESL LB LY 1 - -

Semiy GLOUGCSHT6IID LOMTESL LI&6D60 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
&0 G&LUGCSTEUOID MRS QU6tTETTT & 60 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Seniy GLOUGCSHT6IID LOMTEISL &6501(Hh S6m1 1 4.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
&0 G&LUGCSTEUID MRS 6UELELTEN T EH6MI] 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
GmDLI6L L &6uuil GLUGCSHTEOID LOMIGISL Geum&H&H60 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
GmDLI6L L|&6uui G&LUGCSTEUDID MRS 6oL @6orLd 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
LSedTerv GLOUGCSHT6OID LOMTEISL Ring Beans 1 60.00/Kg 55.00/Kg
@end Gamenadj  GLUGCHTEWID LTFOSL GeLM&&60 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
gL emL GLOUGCSHT6IID LOMTEISL oori” 1q 1 35.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
S emL GLUGCSTEIID LOMIESL Hosur 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Qle6TITemL_ &SI GLUGCSHTEIID LOMIGISL Bevrdsasev 1 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
Q6UCTITEML_ &SI GLOUGSHTEUOID LOMTEISL SeVLIL] @)evrd 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
LTSS GLUGCSTEUID LOMIGISL White 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
UMMM GLOUGSHTEUOID LOMTEISL Podipaavai 1 50.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
G SSIMII GLUGCSHTEIID LOMIGISL Ceums 860 1 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
GG GLOUGSHTEUIID LOMTEISL &euLiL| @erLd 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
5551 &M GLUCSHTEID LTS Govmdssed 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
555 &M GLOUGSHTEUOID LOMTEISL 16T 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
5551 &M GLLUCHTEWID LTTE&L surfl 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
555 &Ml GUCHTEWID LTRSS Y 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
555 ST GLUCHTEWILD LTJE&L Neetam 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
(WL ML &ECHTE GLUGCSTEUIID MRS oari’ 1g. 1 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
(WL ML ECHTG G&LUGCSTEUID MRS QLo 1 12.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
GayL GLUGCSTEUIID MRS oari’ 1g 1 1 50.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
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QeURISTUILD
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U&eng -LIL_L meson
2_(HEMeNSSHILPMIG
2_(HeMENSHELPMHIG
L&heor

L| &0l &ML
(WeTemI&
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(WeTemi&
Syemismu

GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEEOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEEOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEIOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLUGSTEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD

LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL
LMyesL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL
MRS
LMyRsL
LMyesL
LOMyRsL
LMyesL
LMyRsL
MRS
LMyRsL
MRS
LMIQASL
LMyRsL
LOMIQ&SL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL

oart’ 1q 2
Gevrda6v
Gevrd a6V
EARIEIE e
Fl(HLosmev
Gevrda6v
Palakadu

QES T AN
Cuflwg)
Local
Gevrda6v
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
Palakadu
Ouevr_
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ClusveOTifl - STTTeIGIq T

GamevL_m

@& mevig

APlwr - Cleumismuiid
FAPlw - CleumisTwid
APlur - Cleumismuiid
(€120] ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v

DS TT

Bangalore

Gevrd a6
Gevrda6v

Gevrd a6
Gevrdsa60-FsuliL|
Gevrds % 6V-6larsTemHT

Gevmd a6V
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30.00/Kg
40.00/Flower
45.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
140.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
26.00/kg
24.00/kg
25.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
30.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/kg
22.00/kg
22.00/Bunch
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
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GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEEOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD

GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEEOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEIOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLUGSTEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD

LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL

LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL
LMyesL
LMIQSL
LMyesL
LOMIQSL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL
MRS
LMIQASL
LMyRsL
LOMIQ&SL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL

H6VLIL| 3)6TLD
(€120) & 340
(€20] & - 120)
waerLstef] -5005
g erLisTefl-618
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LI6VF

Cuiflug)
BOSSTD
APlwigy)
Cuifluwg)
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9O iflsasr
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LIFeDF

76105 60l
LIFeD&F BTL_T
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BOSSTLD
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15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
6.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
6.00/steam

180.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
100.00-400.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
300.00-250.00/Bunch
300.00-700.00/Bunch
100.00-150.00/Bunch
90.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

3.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
1.00/Piece

12.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

150.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
800.00/Bundle
600.00/Bundle
300.00/Bundle

LILOIRIS 61T

165.00/Kg

155.00/Kg

145.00/Kg
100.00-350.00/Bunch
100.00-150.00/Bunch
200.00-200.00/Bunch
200.00-650.00/Bunch
100.00-100.00/Bunch
70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
1500.00/1000 Pieces
1000.00/1000 Pieces
700.00/1000 pieces
10.00/Kg

22.00/Kg

130.00/Kg



%Cewrery
Gevrda6v
Cuflwg)
APlwig)
Gevrd a6V
Gevrda6v
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90.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

LD6VLITH6IT

LDGHF6IT
Gevrd a6V
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
Gevrd a6V
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
White
Aeutiy

5 Star
Button
Gevrda6v
(€120] ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
LpbITiT;

LDT6W6V BT
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80.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
5.00/Flower
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
10.00/3 Bunch
120.00/Kg
30/40 Piece

150.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
120.00/kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
3.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

LOTGl6mer GUGCSHTEID LOMTEISL
udumen GLUGCSHTEOID LOMI6ISL
ST EILILPLD GLUGHTEUID OGS
SIGOTEOTTEILILPLD GLUGCSHTEID LOMJCI&L
FuGUTLLIT GLUGCSTEUID LOMIESL
FMHH5HSl GLUGCSHTEUID LOMIGISL
Fmoha GLUGCST6EUID LOMTRSL
&6 SITLDLITLD GLUGCSTEUID LOMIESL
6UML_IMLO6LEV) GLUGST6EUID LOMTRSL
geolly Grmegm GLUGCSHTEIID LMIESL
LO6LEVIEN S G&LUGHT6UID LOMTRSL
(LHELEMBL GLUGCSHTEIID LOMIESL
SHITLOENIT GLUGCSTEOID LOMIGISL
Q&6301(HLDEL V] GLUGCSTEIID LOMIESL
LIS GLUGCSHTEOID LOMIGISL
e GLUGCSTEIID LOMIESL
e GLUGCSHTEIID LOMIGISL
Grmegm G&LUGCSTEUIID MRS
Gpmegm GLUGCSTEUID LOMIGISL
FLOUMIS G&LUGCSTEUIID MRS
Glené GOUGCSHTEID LOMTEISL
ofirw "B Grregm G&LUGCSTEUIID MRS
QUMERLD BT GLUGCSHTEIID LOMIGISL
QUMEMLY [HIT] G&LUGCSTEUIID MRS
JeLS ST &LUGSITETOILD

&\ymbLy GLUGCSTEUID OIS
UL 6mL GLUGCSTEUIID MRS
Q&ITHHLO6LE) GLOUGCSHTEUOID LOMIEISHL
G&mbL GLUGCSTEUIID MRS

Gevmd a6
GeVrd a6V

Gevmd a6V

1120.00/Kg
930.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
124.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

1020.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
620.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
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Gleum milemev
Gleum pilemev
Gleum Milewev
Capmismiil
CEIE T
CapBismiil
Gamismiil
CapBismiil
QTFens

Lo Teu6iTer]
QI EE ]
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uged) Lolerdsmiis

CaTemeaudsssmil
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GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEEOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLOLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEHOILD
GLUGSTETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEEOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITEIOILD
GLUGSITEIOILD
G&LUGCSITETOILD
GLUGSTEIOILD
&LUGSITETOILD

LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL
LMyesL
LOMyeIsL
LMyelsL
LOMyesL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL
LMyesL
LMIQSL
LMyesL
LOMIQSL
MRS
LOMIQ&SL
MRS
LMIQASL

Gevrd a6V
Gevrda6v
Feorm
LD6m 6V L6357 (h)
Cuflwg)

L DTE

Gevrd a6V
Gevrda6v
Gevrd a6V
QT LT @
FTWIT LITS S,
Ca&h% LTSS,
SEHFTQT
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
NGRS
OumererTgd
Guymrayresnf]
Ul HCHTL emL_
LaICasm_smL_
(€120] ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
(€120] ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
(€120] ¥ 32))
Gevrda6v
Gevrd a6

Gevmd a6
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90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
1055.00/Kg
860.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

25.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
40.00/100-120Leaves

17.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
11.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

20.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
35.00/100-120Leaves

15.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
12.00/piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
12.00/Kg



